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Strongly 
Disagree 
0% 

Neutral Disagree Strongly 
Agree 

SL CURRICULUM DESIGN AND Agree 

NO DEVELOPMENT 
Recent developments in the field are covered 14.70%7647% 8.82% 
in the curriculum 

The course objectives and outcomes are well- | 17.64%% 

defined 
The curriculum has been updated on a 

regular basis 

The importance of employability is 

emphasised in the construction and design of 

Curriculum 
The course/syllabus has improved the 
teacher's knowledge, abilities, and 

perspective on the subject 
The theory and practise in the course 

curriculum are well aligned 

0% 

82.35% 0% 0% 0% 
2 

0% 0% 8.82% 88.23%| 2.94% 3 

2.94% 91.17% 5.88% 0% 0% 

0% 8.82% 91.17% 0% O% 

2.94% 97.05% 0% 0% 0% 

79.41% |8.82% 0% 0% The curriculum is capable of implementing 
new teaching strategies in various subject 

11.76% 

areas 
Students' analytical and critical thinking 
skills will be improved through the 

curriculum 
TEACHING, LEARNING, EVALUATION & 

RESEARCH 

17.64% 82.35% 0% 0% 0% 

Disagree | Strongly 
Disagree 

Neutral Strongly 
Agree 

Agree 

82.35% 2.94% 0% 0% The atmosphere at the college is conducive to 14.70% 

teaching 
Student centered learning resources are 

available in the college 
Adequate learning resources are provided to 

the teachers 
The department's teaching tools are 

adequate 
The library is utilized optimally by the faculty| 14.70% 

2 5.88% 73.52% 20.58% 0% 0% 

3 14.70% 85.29%| 0% 0% 0% 

17.64% 82.35% 0% 0% 0% 

85.29%0% 0% 0% 

91.17% |0% The college's academic climate is conducive 
to the adoption of novel teaching 
methods/strategies that will aid students' 

experiential learning 
The teachers are encouraged to carry out 

2.94% 0% 0% 

23.52% 70.58% 5.88% 0% 0% 
research 

29.41% 61.76% 2.94% 0% Teachers are encouraged to organise 

seminars, workshops, and conferences 
0% 
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9 Teachers are encouraged to participate in 

seminars, workshops, and conferences_ 
10 

29.41% 64.70% 5.88% 0% 0% 

Teachers are encouraged to take part in 

extension programnme 
INFRASTRUCTURE 

29.41%64.70% 5.88% 0% 0% 

Strongly 
Agree 
14.70% 

Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 
Disagree The available classrooms and furniture are 67.64% 17.64% 0% 0% 

sufficient 

The classrooms, departments and furniture 

are in good condition. 
The toilets are sufficient for faculty 

2 8.82% 82.35% 8.82% 0% 0% 

3 
Water facilities are adequately provided 
Sports infrastructure is adequate 

5.88% 
17.64% 
26.47% 

70.58% 11.76% 
70.58%8.82% 

67.64% 5.88% 

11.76% 
2.94% 
0% 

0% 
0% 

0% 

ICT facilities in the college are adequate and 

satisfactory 
The entire college campus is kept clean and 

well-maintained 

6 14.70% 79.41% 5.88% 0% 0% 

7 29.41 61.76%8.82% 0% 0% 

GOVERNANCE Strongly 
Agree 

NeutralDisagree | Strongly 
Disagree 

Agree 

The administration is making genuine efforts 14.70% 85.29% |0% 
for the development of the institution 

0% 0% 

The administrative staff is accessible and 29.41% 64.70% |5.88% 0% 0% 
supportive 
The faculty is given enough opportunity and 

support by the college 
26.47%% 64.70% 5.88% 0% 0% 

Faculty members are given the opportunity 32.35% 64.70% 2.94% 0% 0% 

to express their opinions 
The 1QAC is working well for promoting 

quality in the college. 
6 

32.35% 61.76% 5.88% 0% 0% 

Library staff is friendly and helpful 35.29%55.88% 8.82% 0% 0% 
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